PRACTICAL AUTOMATION, INC.
The Alinabal Group of Companies
Kiosk Ticket Printers
Solutions for On-Demand
Kiosk Ticketing
The kITX Series Top of the Line Features:
Exceptional Performance, Superb
Reliability and Total Customer Support

PS60-14 Power Supply
Ticket Storage Assembly
Ordering Information
PRACTICAL AUTOMATION, INC.
The Alinabal Group of Companies
45 Woodmont Road, P.O. Box 3028, Milford, CT 06460    Phone: (203) 882-5640    FAX: (203) 882-5648
Printed in USA
5M 4/04
k ITX 00
PS60-14
Line Cord
Blank = With US approved line cord
E = No line cord for export applications
The kITX Product Base Number includes printer with print mechanism and control electronics.
Example: kITX 3002G-C-USB
kITX = Kiosk Printer Model
300 = DPI Resolution
2 = 2” Ticket Width
G = Windows Firmware
C = Automatic Cutter with Ejector
USB = Data Interface
kITX Power Supply kITX Ticket Storage Assembly
GTX-THLP
Ticket Widths
2 = 2.75” Width (Ticket & Packaging)
4 = 4.50” Width (Ticket & Packaging)
(Low paper sensor and 6’ auxiliary cable
included with either size)
Accessories
Description Model Number
Parallel (IEEE 1284) Interface Cable ATX-PC36
Serial (9 pin) Interface Cable ITX-SC09
USB 2.0 A-B Cable CUSB-206
Kiosk Mounting Plate (2" & 3.25") MP-2
Kiosk Mounting Plate (4") MP-4
Kiosk Mounting Rails (2) per set MR-2X
Additional Accessories
Model
k = Kiosk Mountable
Printer Series
Dot Resolution
2 = 203 dpi
3 = 300 dpi
Firmware
 Blank = Standard
Ticket Firmware
(Emulates Standard
Ticket Programming
Language)
G = Windows®
(WYSIWYG)
Compatible
Ticket Width
2 =  2.00”
3 =  3.25”
3A =  2.00” – 3.25” Adjustable
4A =  2.00” – 4.00” Adjustable
(3A, 4A – registration marks
are located on bottom left side
as viewed from the rear of
the printer.) Compatible with
GTX3004A Registration Marks
4AS =  2.00” – 4.00”
Adjustable (4AS – registration
marks are located on bottom
right side as viewed from the
rear of the printer)
Ticket Separation
C =  Automatic Cutter
with Ticket Ejector
Data Interface